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Nr.

13
17
21
25
29
33
37
41
45
49
53

Datum/Zeit

So 21.09.2008
So 28.09.2008
So 05.10.2008
Fr 24.10.2008
So 02.11.2008
Fr 21.11.2008

Gastgeber Gast
16:00 SKC Kdnigsmoos KC Péttmes
13:30 TSV-SKC Baar Ebenhausen SKC Kdnigsmoos
10:30 SKVIng. 1 Gut Holz SKC Kdnigsmoos
18:00 SG Edelshausen SKC Kdnigsmoos
16:00 SKC Kdnigsmoos SK Lenting
18:00 TSV Rain SKC Kdnigsmoos

So
So
So
So
So
So
So
Fr

30.11.2008
21.12.2008
11.01.2009
25.01.2009
01.02.2009
15.02.2009
08.03.2009
20.03.2009

16:00 SKC Kdnigsmoos KC Karlshuld

13:30 KC Poéttmes SKC Koénigsmoos
16:00 SKC Kdnigsmoos TSV-SKC Baar Ebenhausen
16:00 SKC Kdnigsmoos SKV Ing. 1 Gut Holz
16:00 SKC Kdnigsmoos SG Edelshausen
16:00 SK Lenting SKC Kdnigsmoos
16:00 SKC Koénigsmoos TSV Rain

18:00 KC Karlshuld SKC Kdnigsmoos
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